34
Lighting people and places
Cesar
Cesar’s simple, cylindrical
style, available in four sizes,
offers a choice of adjustable
light sources and superior

550
Up/down versionDown version
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately (except LED).
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Size 1 LED versions - Up/Downlight
CESAR 1 2X3W 230/240V 3LED WHI 1.94 96231452
CESAR 1 2X3W 230/240V 3LED BLU 1.94 96231453
CESAR 1 2X3W 230/240V 3LED GRN 1.94 96231454
CESAR 1 2X3W 230/240V 3LED RED 1.94 96231455
CESAR 1 2X3W 230/240V 3LED YEL 1.94 96231456
Size 1 LED versions - Downlight
CESAR 1 1X3W 230/240V 3LED WHI 1.72 96231435
CESAR 1 1X3W 230/240V 3LED BLU 1.72 96231436
CESAR 1 1X3W 230/240V 3LED GRN 1.72 96231437
CESAR 1 1X3W 230/240V 3LED RED 1.72 96231438
CESAR 1 1X3W 230/240V 3LED YEL 1.72 96231439
Size 2 - Up/Downlight
CESAR 2 2X75W 230/240V QPAR30/E27 HA E27 3.77 96231465
CESAR 2 2X18W 230/240V TC-TEL/GX24-q2 FSM GX24d-2 4.39 96231466
CESAR 2 2X35W 230/240V HIT-TC-CE/G8,5 MT G8.5 6.91 96231467
Size 2 - Downlight
CESAR 2 1X75W 230/240V QPAR30/E27 HA E27 2.14 96231462
CESAR 2 1X18W 230/240V TC-T/GX24q2 FSM GX24d-2 3.21 96231463
CESAR 2 1X35W 230/240V HIT/TC-CE/G8,5 MT G8.5 4.25 96231464
Size 3 - Downlight
CESAR 3 1X26/42W 230/240V TC-TEL/GX24 FSM GX24q-4 7.30 96231474
CESAR 3 1X70W 230/240V HIT/G12 MT G12 8.70 96231475
CESAR 3 1X70W 230/240V HST/E27 ST E27 8.70 96231476
Size 3 - Up/Downlight
CESAR 3 2X26/42W 230/240V TC-TEL/GX24 FSM GX24q-4 8.60 96231477
CESAR 3 2X70W 230/240V HIT/G12 MT G12 11.65 96231478
CESAR 3 2X70W 230/240V HST/E27 ST E27 12.60 96231479
Size 4 - Downlight
CESAR 4 1X150W HIT-CE/G12 MT G12 14.30 96231490
Size 4 - Up/Downlight
CESAR 4 2X150W HIT-CE/G12 MT G12 19.86 96231493
Accessories
CESAR 2 FILTER BLU 0.15 96231468
CESAR 2 FILTER GRN 0.15 96231469
CESAR 2 FILTER RED 0.15 96231470
CESAR 2 FILTER YEL 0.15 96231471
CESAR 2 FILTER FR 0.15 96231472
CESAR 3 FILTER BLU 0.20 96231480
CESAR 3 FILTER GRN 0.20 96231481
CESAR 3 FILTER RED 0.20 96231482
CESAR 3 FILTER YEL 0.20 96231483
CESAR 3 FILTER FR 0.20 96231484
CESAR 3/4 LV ANTI GLARE 0.10 96231485
CESAR 4 FILTER BLU 0.32 96231494
CESAR 4 FILTER GRN 0.32 96231495
CESAR 4 FILTER RED 0.32 96231496
CESAR 4 FILTER FR 0.32 96231498